
Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

100 Metres Women Final Heats Start time : 18:30

Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
world 10.49 +0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 1959 USA Indianapolis (University Stadium), IN 16.07.1988
Area - Europe 10.73 +2.0 Christine ARRON 1973 FRA Budapest (Népstadion) 19.08.1998
World Leading 2021 10.63 +1.3 Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE 1986 JAM Kingston (JAM) 05.06.2021
Meeting Record 11.18 +1.9 Natalia POHREBNIAK 1988 UKR Filothei (GRE) 08.06.2016
National Record (GRE) 10.83 +0.1 Ekaterini THANOU 1975 GRE Sevilla (ESP) 22.08.1999

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Wind HPL Notes Score

1 SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA, RAFALIA 1994 GRE / Greece 11.59 -0.9 3 (1)

2 TSIMANOUSKAYA, KRYSTSINA 1996 BLR / Belarus 11.79 -0.9 3 (2)

3 PAPAIOANNOU, RAMONA-ANNA 1989 CYP / Cyprus 11.80 -0.9 3 (3)

4 GATOU, MARIA 1989 GRE / Greece 11.82 -0.9 3 (4)

5 DALAKA, KATERINA 1992 GRE / Greece 11.90 -1.3 2 (1)

6 ANASTASIOU, ARTEMIS-MELINA 2000 GRE / Greece 11.94 -1.3 2 (2)

7 TIRNANIC, MILANA 1994 SRB / Serbia 11.96 -0.9 3 (5)

8 MICHAILIDOU, STYLIANI-ALEXANDRA 1999 GRE / Greece 12.09 -1.3 2 (3)

9 PODHORODETSKA, YEVA 2001 UKR / Ukraine 12.18 -1.3 2 (4)

10 ROUMELIOTI, FOTINI 2001 GRE / Greece 12.42 -1.3 2 (5)

11 MPAIRAMI, EFTHIMIA-KONSTANTINA 1998 GRE / Greece 12.50 -1.0 1 (1)

12 KRIMITSA, LYDIA 2002 GRE / Greece 12.56 -1.0 1 (2)

13 KOLOVOU, VASILIKI-ARISTEA 2004 GRE / Greece 12.73 -1.0 1 (3)

14 VASILOPOULOU, PINELOPI 2002 GRE / Greece 12.87 -1.0 1 (4)

15 DAVONI, ELEFTHERIA 2002 GRE / Greece 13.14 -1.0 1 (5)

16 TSILI, MARIA-CHRISTINA 2005 GRE / Greece 13.45 -1.0 1 (6)

Final Heat: 1 Wind: -1.0

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes

1 MPAIRAMI, EFTHIMIA-KONSTANTINA 1998 GRE / Greece 12.50

2 KRIMITSA, LYDIA 2002 GRE / Greece 12.56

3 KOLOVOU, VASILIKI-ARISTEA 2004 GRE / Greece 12.73

4 VASILOPOULOU, PINELOPI 2002 GRE / Greece 12.87

5 DAVONI, ELEFTHERIA 2002 GRE / Greece 13.14

6 TSILI, MARIA-CHRISTINA 2005 GRE / Greece 13.45

Final Heat: 2 Wind: -1.3

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes

1 DALAKA, KATERINA 1992 GRE / Greece 11.90

2 ANASTASIOU, ARTEMIS-MELINA 2000 GRE / Greece 11.94

3 MICHAILIDOU, STYLIANI-ALEXANDRA 1999 GRE / Greece 12.09

4 PODHORODETSKA, YEVA 2001 UKR / Ukraine 12.18

5 ROUMELIOTI, FOTINI 2001 GRE / Greece 12.42

Final Heat: 3 Wind: -0.9

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes

1 SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA, RAFALIA 1994 GRE / Greece 11.59

2 TSIMANOUSKAYA, KRYSTSINA 1996 BLR / Belarus 11.79

3 PAPAIOANNOU, RAMONA-ANNA 1989 CYP / Cyprus 11.80

4 GATOU, MARIA 1989 GRE / Greece 11.82

5 TIRNANIC, MILANA 1994 SRB / Serbia 11.96

TEMPERATURE :  23° HUMIDITY : 42% CONDITIONS : Heavy clouds 

Filothei (GRE) - Mon, 14 June 2021

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

Long Jump Women Final Start time : 17:40

Records Perf Wind Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
world 7.52 +1.4 Galina CHISTYAKOVA 1962 URS Leningrad (Kirov Stadium) 11.06.1988
Area - Europe 7.52 +1.4 Galina CHISTYAKOVA 1962 URS Leningrad (Kirov Stadium) 11.06.1988
World Leading 2021 7.17 +1.1 Ese BRUME 1996 NGR Chula Vista, CA (USA) 29.05.2021
Meeting Record 7.03 +0.0 Tatyana KOTOVA 1976 RUS Filothei (GRE) 29.05.2002
National Record (GRE) 7.03 +0.6 Niki XANTHOU 1973 GRE Belinzona (SUI) 18.08.1997

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Wind Notes Score

1 MIRONCHYK-IVANOVA, NASTASSIA 1989 BLR / Belarus 6.79m -0.7

2 GARDASEVIC, MILICA 1998 SRB / Serbia 6.48m -0.7

3 KARYDI, SPYRIDOULA 2001 GRE / Greece 6.46m +0.2

4 ROTARU-KOTTMAN, ALINA 1993 ROU / Romania 6.37m -1.2

5 PANAGI, NEKTARIA 1990 CYP / Cyprus 6.35m -0.1

6 PAPACHRISTOU, PARASKEVI 1989 GRE / Greece 6.20m -0.7

7 KOLOKYTHA, EFTHYMIA 1987 GRE / Greece 6.13m -1.1

8 KORENEVA, OXANA 1992 GRE / Greece 5.85m -0.9

9 SCHIZA, EVGENIA 2006 GRE / Greece 5.75m -0.9

10 STEFANOPOULOU, MARIA 1999 GRE / Greece 5.61m -2.0

Group:1

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Best Wind Attemps Notes

1 MIRONCHYK-IVANOVA, NASTASSIA 1989 BLR / Belarus 6.79m -0.7 6.75 6.79 6.74 6.76 FOUL 6.48

w:-0.5 w:-0.7 w:-0.4 w:-0.4 w:+0.1

2 GARDASEVIC, MILICA 1998 SRB / Serbia 6.48m -0.7 6.45 6.43 6.46 6.43 6.43 6.48

w:-0.5 w:-1.4 w:+0.2 w:-0.4 w:-1.3 w:-0.7

3 KARYDI, SPYRIDOULA 2001 GRE / Greece 6.46m +0.2 6.37 6.33 6.46 6.20 6.16 PASS

w:-0.5 w:-1.3 w:+0.2 w:-1.5 w:-1.3

4 ROTARU-KOTTMAN, ALINA 1993 ROU / Romania 6.37m -1.2 6.21 FOUL 6.37 6.27 6.37 6.37

w:-0.1 w:-1.2 w:-1.1 w:-0.6 w:-0.9

5 PANAGI, NEKTARIA 1990 CYP / Cyprus 6.35m -0.1 FOUL FOUL 6.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL

w:-0.1

6 PAPACHRISTOU, PARASKEVI 1989 GRE / Greece 6.20m -0.7 FOUL FOUL 6.20 6.17 PASS PASS

w:-0.7 w:-2.3

7 KOLOKYTHA, EFTHYMIA 1987 GRE / Greece 6.13m -1.1 6.13 6.10 FOUL 5.94 FOUL 6.06

w:-1.1 w:-0.3 w:-1.7 w:-1.1

8 KORENEVA, OXANA 1992 GRE / Greece 5.85m -0.9 FOUL 5.66 5.78 5.85 FOUL 5.82

w:-1.5 w:-2.5 w:-0.9 w:-1.0

9 SCHIZA, EVGENIA 2006 GRE / Greece 5.75m -0.9 5.75 5.52 5.42

w:-0.9 w:-1.5 w:-1.3

10 STEFANOPOULOU, MARIA 1999 GRE / Greece 5.61m -2.0 FOUL FOUL 5.61

w:-2.0

TEMPERATURE :  23° HUMIDITY : 42% CONDITIONS : Heavy clouds 

Filothei (GRE) - Mon, 14 June 2021

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

High Jump Women Final Start time : 17:45

Records Perf Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
world 2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA 1965 BUL Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 30.08.1987
Area - Europe 2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA 1965 BUL Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 30.08.1987
World Leading 2021 2.02 Vashti CUNNINGHAM 1998 USA Chula Vista, CA (USA) 29.05.2021
Meeting Record 2.03 Venelina VENEVA 1974 BUL Filothei (GRE) 31.05.2006
National Record (GRE) 2.03 Niki BAKOGIANNI 1968 GRE Atlanta (USA) 03.08.1996

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes Score

1 VUKOVIC, MARIJA 1992 MNE / Montenegro 1.93m

2 ZAKKA, IOANNA 1996 GRE / Greece 1.90m

3 GOUSIN, TATIANA 1994 GRE / Greece 1.87m

4 DOSI, PANAGIOTA 2001 GRE / Greece 1.84m

5 CERNJUL, MARUSA 1992 SLO / Slovenia 1.84m

6 KOUTSOUKI, KONSTANTINA-ARGIRO 1999 GRE / Greece 1.81m

7 CHRISTOGEORGOU, ELEFTHERIA 1998 GRE / Greece 1.81m

8 MALTABE, DESPINA 1999 GRE / Greece 1.81m

9 VAGGELI, ALKISTIS 1997 GRE / Greece 1.81m

10 ZASKALKO, ILONA 1998 UKR / Ukraine 1.77m

11 RETZIOU, ATHINA 1998 GRE / Greece 1.77m

12 KOULOUMENTA, VIRGINIA 2004 GRE / Greece 1.69m

13 IOAKEIMIDOU, GEORGIA-IOANNA 2001 GRE / Greece 1.65m

Group:1

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Best Attemps Notes

1 VUKOVIC, MARIJA 1992 MNE / Montenegro 1.93m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96

P P P P P O O O O XO XXX

2 ZAKKA, IOANNA 1996 GRE / Greece 1.90m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93

P P P P O O O XO O XXX

3 GOUSIN, TATIANA 1994 GRE / Greece 1.87m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90

P P P O P XO XXO O XXX

4 DOSI, PANAGIOTA 2001 GRE / Greece 1.84m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84 1.87

P P P O O O O XXX

5 CERNJUL, MARUSA 1992 SLO / Slovenia 1.84m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84 1.87

P P P P O O XXO XXX

6 KOUTSOUKI, KONSTANTINA-ARGIRO 1999 GRE / Greece 1.81m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84

P P P O O XO XXX

7 CHRISTOGEORGOU, ELEFTHERIA 1998 GRE / Greece 1.81m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84

O O O O XXO XO XXX

8 MALTABE, DESPINA 1999 GRE / Greece 1.81m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84

P P P O O XXO XXX

9 VAGGELI, ALKISTIS 1997 GRE / Greece 1.81m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81 1.84

P P O O XO XXO XXX

10 ZASKALKO, ILONA 1998 UKR / Ukraine 1.77m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81

P O O O O XXX

11 RETZIOU, ATHINA 1998 GRE / Greece 1.77m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.77 1.81

P O O XO XXO XXX

12 KOULOUMENTA, VIRGINIA 2004 GRE / Greece 1.69m 1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73

O O XO XXX

13 IOAKEIMIDOU, GEORGIA-IOANNA 2001 GRE / Greece 1.65m 1.60 1.65 1.69

O O XXX

TEMPERATURE :  23° HUMIDITY : 42% CONDITIONS : Heavy clouds 

Filothei (GRE) - Mon, 14 June 2021

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

Pole Vault Women Final Start time : 17:30

Records Perf Competitor Yob Nat Venue Date
world 5.06 Elena ISINBAEVA 1982 RUS Zürich (Letzigrund) 28.08.2009
Area - Europe 5.06 Elena ISINBAEVA 1982 RUS Zürich (Letzigrund) 28.08.2009
World Leading 2021 4.93 Katie NAGEOTTE 1991 USA Marietta HS, Marietta, GA (USA) 23.05.2021
Meeting Record 4.86 Ekaterini STEFANIDI 1990 GRE Filothei (GRE) 08.06.2016
National Record (GRE) 4.91 Ekaterini STEFANIDI 1990 GRE London (GBR) 06.08.2017

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes Score

1 HODEL, ANDRINA 2000 SUI / Switzerland 4.35m

2 VAGENA, EKATERINI 1995 GRE / Greece 4.05m

3 ANAGNOSTIDOU, KATERINA 2001 GRE / Greece 3.90m

4 POSTIKA, MILENA 2002 GRE / Greece 3.75m

5 RETSA, ANASTASIA 2003 GRE / Greece 3.75m

SUTEJ, TINA 1988 SLO / Slovenia NH

STEFANIDI, EKATERINI 1990 GRE / Greece DNS

Group:1

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Best Attemps Notes

1 HODEL, ANDRINA 2000 SUI / Switzerland 4.35m 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45

P P P P XO XXO XO XXX

2 VAGENA, EKATERINI 1995 GRE / Greece 4.05m 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.15

P P O XXO XXX

3 ANAGNOSTIDOU, KATERINA 2001 GRE / Greece 3.90m 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05

O O XO XXX

4 POSTIKA, MILENA 2002 GRE / Greece 3.75m 3.60 3.75 3.90

P O XXX

5 RETSA, ANASTASIA 2003 GRE / Greece 3.75m 3.60 3.75 3.90

O XO XXX

SUTEJ, TINA 1988 SLO / Slovenia NH 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35

P P P P P P XXX

STEFANIDI, EKATERINI 1990 GRE / Greece DNS

TEMPERATURE :  23° HUMIDITY : 42% CONDITIONS : Heavy clouds 

Filothei (GRE) - Mon, 14 June 2021

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place


